

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>4th And Final Bill</u>					
Name of work:- Construction of					
Rural for mmgsy Road					
To yadav talq (mmgsy-sc)					
Name of Agency:- D.D. Construction.					
Agreement No:- 80 mmgsy-sc/500/2021-22					
Date of Start:- 22.10.2021					
Date of Compl:- 21.10.2022					
Actual Date of Compl:- 21.03.2022					
Date of measurement:- NIL					
Date of Entry:- 05/12/2022					

<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>	
1) Earth work in excavation for foundation -	
Qty = 148.95 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-25)	
@ 294.70 Rs/m ³	Rs 43896 =
2) Providing Pec m-15	
Qty - 14.75 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-25)	
@ 5754.36 Rs/m ³	Rs 84877 =
3) P/L PCC in open found ⁿ	
Qty = 153.05 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-25)	
@ 6440.71 Rs/m ³	Rs 985751 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Painting two Coat -					
Qty = 334.25 m ² (vide TMB Pg-25)					
@ 98.80 Rs/m ²					Rs 33,024 = 00
6) Providing & fixing working Bench Mark					
Qty = 1.075 Km (vide TMB Pg-25)					
@ 12594.57 Rs/Km					Rs 13539 = 00
7) Clearing & Grubbing Road land - 00					
Qty = 0.215 Hect (vide TMB Pg-26)					
@ 51137.38 Rs/Hect					Rs 10995 = 00
8) Excavation for road way, 2m soil - 00					
Qty = 102.22 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-26)					
@ 126.24 Rs/m ³					Rs 12904 = 00
9) Construction of Embankment material obtained from Roadways cutting, - 00					
Qty = 61.33 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-26)					
@ 96.68 Rs/m ³					Rs 5929 = 00
10) Const of Embankment obtained from Borrow pits					
Qty = 2111.28 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-26)					
@ 196.92 Rs/m ³					Rs 4,15,749 = 00
					Rs 1,57,624 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11) Providing GSB, Gr-I in flexible Road Portion					
Qty = 473.26 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-26)					
@ 3330.60 Rs/m ³					Rs 15,76,240.00
12) Providing GSB, Gr-I in Rigid Pavement					
Qty = 37.81 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-26)					
@ 3330.60 Rs/m ³					Rs 1,25,930.00
13) Providing Rec Pipe duct — 2.					
Qty = 37.50 m ⁴ (vide TMB, Pg-26)					
@ 977.85 Rs/m					Rs 36669.00
14) Plc Typical masonry Sign Board — do					
Qty = 4 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-27)					
@ 1015.96 Rs/No					Rs 40604.00
15) Const. of sub-grade & Earthen Shoulder — do					
Qty = 1078.63 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-27)					
@ 183.22 Rs/m ³					Rs 1,97,626.00
16) Providing WBM Gr-3 in BT Portion					
Qty = 206.55 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-27)					
@ 4585.73 Rs/m ³					Rs 9,47,183.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17) Providing Primer Coat (SS-1) — do —					
Qty = 2754.0 m^2 (vide TMB, Pg-27)					
@ 44.39 Rs/m^2 —					Rs 1,22,250 = 0
18) Providing Tack Coat (RS-1) — do —					
Qty = 2754.0 m^2 (vide TMB, Pg-27)					
@ 15.35 Rs/m^2 —					Rs 42,274 = 0
19) Providing mix Seal Surfacing — do —					
Qty = 2754.0 m^2 (vide TMB, Pg-27)					
@ 247.66 Rs/m^2 —					Rs 6,82,056 = 0
20) Providing WBM Gr-3 —					
Qty = 101.84 m^3 (vide TMB, Pg-27)					
@ 4585.73 Rs/m^3 —					Rs 467011 = 0
21) Const of Cement Concrete Pavement — do —					
Qty = 217.26 m^3 (vide TMB, Pg-28)					
@ 8049.68 Rs/m^3 —					Rs 1748,873 = 0
22) Laying Brick Soilng in the side of c/cp — do —					
Qty = 177.50 m^2 (vide TMB, Pg-28)					
@ 550.87 Rs/m^2 —					Rs 97779 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23) Providing RCC Boundary Pillars — d —					
Qty = 22.0 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-28)					
@ 520.0 Rs/No —					Rs 4440 = 00
24) Kilometre Stone —					
Qty = 2.0 No (vide TMB, Pg-28)					
@ 2330.92 Rs/No —					Rs 4662 = 00
25) Providing 200 mtr Stone —					
Qty = 4.0 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-28)					
@ 632.25 Rs/No —					Rs 2529 = 00
26) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle — d —					
Qty = 2.0 No (vide TMB, Pg-28)					
@ 3499.49 Rs/No —					Rs 6999 = 00
27) 600 mm Circular —					
Qty = 2.0 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-28)					
@ 4679.76 Rs/No —					Rs 9360 = 00
28) 800 mm x 600 mm Rectangular —					
Qty = 2.0 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-28)					
@ 6510.64 Rs/No —					Rs 13021 = 00
29) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular —					
Qty = 2.0 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-29)					
@ 4558.94 Rs/No —					Rs 9118 = 00

Continuation.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
30) 900 mm Side octagonal					
Qty = 4.0 (vide TMB, Pg-29)					
@ 8295.06 Rs/mo —					Rs 8295.06
31) Providing & Erecting of Place Identification Sign — do —					
Qty = 4.0 nos (vide TMB, Pg-29)					
@ 10170.42 Rs/no —					Rs 40682.00
32) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic Compound — do —					
Qty 215. m ² (vide TMB, Pg-29)					
@ 859.46 Rs/m ² —					Rs 18,47,840.00
33) Planting of trees & their maintenance					
Qty = 72 no (vide TMB, Pg-29)					
@ 809.85 Rs/no —					Rs 58,309.00
Total = 81,71,463.00					
Add GST @ 12% (+) =					9,80,576.00
Add L.C @ 1% (+) =					81,715.00
S. fee (As Per BOB) =					41,171.00
Total = 92,74,925.00					
Below 0.00% As Agreement =					0000.00
Total = 92,74,925.00					
less Previous Payment (-) =					69,29,306.00
Total = 23,45,619.00					
JE					
07/12/2022					
Continuation					
AE					
EE marhary					